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1 Tita ns  * 112.775 27.575 28.475 27.975 28.750

25 1 2

680 Cam ila  T orres 9.475 9.550 9.6759.400

682 Ca itlin Zanger 9.075 9.525

679 Isabe l M assm an 9.025 9.500 9.5509.625

678 Car la  Gonza lez 9.425 8.950

2 Rodina  * 112.425 27.650 27.850 28.150 28.775

14 3 1

667 Lucy Kohnen 9.350 9.600

666 V io le t F roste 9.175 9.150

665 A la iya  Broadw ay 9.125 9.550 9.6259.500

670 S am ira  T hrow er 9.150 9.350

669 Car ley Rockenste in 9.5509.300

3 Da v is  Dia monds * 110.650 27.725 27.775 27.700 27.450

92T 4 4

605 Linlang Hu 9.300 9.200 9.3259.450

607 O livia  S torm s 9.225 9.350 9.000

606 Noor M oin 9.200

609 C la ire  W arta 9.225 9.075

608 Lily T ang 9.1259.175

4 Dre a m X t re me * 110.500 27.425 27.450 27.525 28.100

46 5 5

619 Chloe  R ippey 9.200 9.125 9.350

618 Gianna  M oody 9.150

617 R iley M cBr ide 9.075 8.950

611 Va lentina  Brenes 9.375

612 S ophia  Choa te 9.350

615 T atiana  F lam ik 9.150

613 S am antha  DeLoz ie r 9.4259.025

614 Nadia  Denes 9.325

5 Gy mna st ics  Zone * 110.300 27.950 27.250 27.250 27.850

61 6 7

639 Quinn Renaudin 9.375 9.050 9.4759.450

638 O live  Loose 9.350 9.000 9.2258.600

640 Br idge t R icha rdson 9.225

636 V io le t Greenlie f-Gibbs 9.200 9.1509.200
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6 Pa c ific  W e st * 110.250 27.325 27.975 27.350 27.600

87 2 6

7074 Em m a Kova l 9.300 9.525 8.9509.150

657 Pua  Zim m er 9.100 9.000 9.6258.775

656 Abiga il W ong 8.925 9.450 9.0259.425

7 High Sie rra * 108.000 27.725 25.725 26.525 28.025

52T 8 8

646 Grayson M artin 9.500 8.075 9.5759.000

647 Odessa  T e tz la ff 9.150 8.950

644 Kora  Andreassen 9.075 9.1008.825

645 Reagan He fner 8.700 9.3508.700

8 Gy mSta rs  Mode sto * 106.925 27.025 26.775 25.325 27.800

78 7 9

701 Brady A rno ld 9.200 8.425 8.8758.200

627 Nata lie  Payne 8.925 9.400 9.5508.775

702 A lisa  C room 8.900 8.950 9.3758.350

9 Libe rty  * 94.550 19.025 19.275 27.875 28.375

39 9 3

651 S era fina  T ucci 9.650 9.575 9.6009.525

648 Indiana  Gottfred 9.375 9.700 9.5009.500

650 Ke lsey S cott 9.2758.850
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